UYA

DUBAI

All wines & vintages are subject to availability.
All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees.



WINES BY GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer, Collection 244, Brut
France

SPARKLING

Sea Change, Prosecco
ltaly

WHITE WINE

Kavaklidere, Cankaya

Turkey

Contini, Tyrsos, Vermentino Di Sardegna

ltaly

Touraine, Les Eglantines Sauvignon, Loire Valley
France

Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, Bourgogne Chardonnay
France

ROSE WINE

Kavaklidere, Egeo Rosé
Turkey

RED WINE

Kavaklidere, Yakut
Turkey

Campo Viejo, Rioja Reserva
Spain

Terrazas de Los Andes, Malbec
Argentina

Pascal Jolivet, Attitude Pinot Noir
France

SWEET WINE

Taylor’s Fine Tawny Port
Portugal

All wines & vintages are subject to availability
All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees

125 ml

NV 145
NV 70
150 ml
2023 60
2025 80
2023 85
2022 100
150 ml
2023 75
150 ml
2022 60
2018 95
20217 110
2023 110
75 ml

NV 55



BRUT
368
303
319
320
372
371

377

ROSE
301

370

312
306
366

435

314

321

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer, Collection 244, Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut
Delamotte, Brut

Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Ruinart, Brut

Louis Roederer, Cristal

Veuve Clicquot, Rosé, Brut

R de Ruinart, Rosé, Brut

SPARKLING

Ca’del Bosco, Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, ftaly

Sea Change, Prosecco, ltaly

ROSE WINES

Kavaklidere, Egeo Rosé, Turkey
Domaine Ott, By Ott, Provence, France
Chateau Minuty 281, Provence, France

M Minuty Rosé, Provence, France

DESSERT WINES

Taylor’s, Tawny Port, Portugal

Dr. Loosen, Beerenauslese QMP, Germany

All wines & vintages are subject to availability.

All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees.

NV 840
NV 885
NV 860
NV 1490
NV 1680
NV 965
2014 5990
NV 1095
NV 1385
NV 700
NV 400
2023 380
2023 725
2027 1290
2023 480
NV 520
2018 650



WHITE WINES

TURKEY

318

408

Kavaklidere, Cankaya, Anatolia

Kavaklidere, Egeo, Chardonnay, Aegean

FRANCE

394
399
316

Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

Louis Latour, Macon-Villages, Chameroy, Bourgogne
Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

J. Moreau & Fils, Chablis

Pascal Jolivet, Fume Blanc, Loire

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire

Sauvion, Les Eglantines, Sauvignon Touraine, Loire
Chateau du Cleray, Muscadet, Sevre-et-Maine Sur Lie, Loire
Domain Trimbach, Pinot Gris Reserve, Alsace
Domain Trimbach, Riesling, Alsace

Domain Trimbach, Gewurztraminer, Alsace

M. Chapoutier, Invitare Condrieu, Rhone

Chateau Mont- Redon, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone

ITALY

407

385

393

302

347

378

406

387

313

400

Marco Felluga, Amani, Friuliano, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, Collio
Marco Felluga, Mongris, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, Collio
Planeta, Chardonnay, Sicilia

La Scolca, Gavi Dei Gavi Black Label, Piedmont

Marco Felluga, Russiz Superiore Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli

Beni di Batasiolo, Gavi, Piedmont

San Leonardo, Trentino Riesling, Alto Adige

Tommasi Le Volpare, Soave Classico, Veneto

Tyrsos Contini, Vermentino, Sardegna

Mastroberardino, Greco di Tufo, Campania

All wines & vintages are subject to availability
All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees.

2023
2022

2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2018
2027
2018
2022
2027

2021
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2018
2021
2023
2021

300
680

625
720
475
565
795
795
400
445
595
560
595
1250
1100

725
650
995

1190

690
465
995
440
380
730



WHITE WINES

GERMANY

381 Dr. Loosen, Blue Slate Kabinett Riesling, Mosel
LEBANON

392 Marsyas Blanc, Beeka Valley

404 Domaine De Bargylus, Jebel-al-Ansariye
AUSTRALIA

389 Yalumba, Y Series Riesling, Barossa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

410 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

UNITED STATES

391 Baron Herzog, Chardonnay, California

All wines & vintages are subject to availability.
All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees.

2022

2017
2015

2023

2023

2022

630

610
690

395

825

420



RED WINES

TURKEY

334

350

317

Kayra, Buzbag Rezerv, Anatolia
Kavaklidere, Egeo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Aegaen

Kavaklidere, Yakut, Anatolia

FRANCE

308

411

353

339

413

346

344

323

Pascal Jolivet, Attitude Pinot Noir, Loire

Joseph Drouhin, Chambolle-Musigny, Bourgogne

Chateau Minuty, Rouge Et Or, Provence

Louis Jadot, Couvent Des Jacobins, Bourgogne

Chateau Cos D’Estournel, Saint Estephe, Bordeaux
Chateau Boyd Cantenac, Margaux, Bordeaux

M. Chapoutier, Les Becasses Cotes Rotie, Rhdne

M. Chapoutier, Les Meysonniers, Crozes-Hermitage, Rhéne

Chateau Cantemerle, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux

ITALY

360

338

401

337

356

343

340

Marchesi Di Barolo, Ruvei, Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont

Beni Di Batasiolo, Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmont

Cent’Anni, Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto
Banfi, Rosso Di Montalcino, Tuscany

Pio Cesare, Barbaresco, Piedmont

Gaja, Dagromis Barolo, Piedmont

Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany
Banfi, Poggio Alle Mura, Brunello Di Montalcino, Tuscany
Poggio San Polo, Brunello Di Montalcino, Tuscany

Bibi Graetz, Testamatta, IGT, Tuscany

Bibi Graetz, Colore, IGT, Tuscany

Ruffino, Lodola Nuova, Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano, Tuscany
Mastroberardino, Aglianico IGT, Campania

Donnafugata, Mille e Una Notte, Sicily

Donnafugata, Sherazade, Nero d’Avola, Sicily

All wines & vintages are subject to availability

All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees.

2020
2021
2022

2022
2019
2027
2022
20117
2017
2019
2023
2009

2020
2027
2019
2022
2018
2020
20719
2019
2017
2027
20719
2021
2020
2018
2022

685
780
300

535
1885
585
645
5650
3450
1790
675
1265

555
485
985
870
1790
2465
1795
1945
1565
2890
7650
595
665
1725
640



RED WINES

SPAIN

329 Campo Viejo, Rioja 2027 400
315 Campo Viejo, Rioja Reserva 2018 475
352 Bodegas Roda, Rioja Reserva 20718 1590
330 Alvaro Palacios, Les Terrasses, Priorat 2027 1200
PORTUGAL

345 Casa Ferreirinha, Quinta De Leda, Douro 2078 1125
GREECE

332 Kir Yianni, Xinomavro, Ramnista 2018 770
LEBANON

361 Chateau Musar, Beeka Valley 2015 1345
358 Chateau Ksara, Beeka Valley 2019 765

SOUTH AFRICA

380 Meerlust, Rubicon, Stellenbosch 2027 1150
383 Meerlust, Merlot, Stellenbosch 2020 880
384 Kanonkop, Kadette Cape Blend, Stellenbosch 2022 450

UNITED STATES

362 Robert Mondavi, Bourbon Barrel aged Cabernet Sauvignon 2027 575
AUSTRALIA
365 D’Arenberg, The Dead Arm, Shiraz, MclLaren Vale 2078 1250

NEW ZEALAND

349 Craggy Range, Pinot Noir, codaxpaul jab borough 2023 990
ARGENTINA

309 Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec, Mendoza 2027 550
326 Terrazas de los Andes, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2079 550

All wines & vintages are subject to availability.
All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees.



CIGARS

V PYRAMIDS
Americas

A Premium handmade cigar blending tobacco leaves from different regions.
Ecuadorian wrapper, Dominican Binder, Nicaraguan filler and Peruvian Ligero.

245

V DOUBLE ROBUSTO
Americas

A Premium handmade cigar with an Ecuadorian wrapper,
Dominican binder and a blend of Nicaraguan and Dominican filler leaves,
along with a Peruvian ligero.

350

DAVIDOFF WSC LATE HOUR CHURCHILL CELLOS
Dominican Republic / Ecuador

A blend of tobacco aged in the finest Scotch single malt whisky
casks that have intensified notes of wood, coffee, dark chocolate & vintage leather.

475

All wines & vintages are subject to availability
All prices are in AED and inclusive of applicable taxes & fees



